
ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 28.02.2008

ARM - Armenia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

12 ARABIYAN Arsen F R 1.67 / 5'6'' 72 / 159 05 FEB 1991 Urartu

9 ARABIYAN Stephan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 13 JUN 1990 Urartu

16 AVETISYAN Davit F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 21 SEP 1990 HC Shengavit

6 BOIAMYAN Albert D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 03 MAY 1992 Urartu

3 BOIAMYAN Hakob D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 91 / 201 28 DEC 1990 Urartu

23 DETERDARYAN Smbat F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 26 JUL 1992 Urartu

19 GEVORGYAN Albert F 1.71 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 29 JAN 1993 HC Shengavit

4 GHAMBARYAN Hrachya D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 31 AUG 1990 HC Shengavit

1 HABETYAN Vachagan GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 03 SEP 1991 HC SCA

10 KECHEJYAN Artur F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 11 SEP 1990 Urartu

21 KHACHATRYAN Levon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 05 JUN 1991 HC Dinamo Yeravan

24 KHACHATRYAN Ruben D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 68 / 150 30 NOV 1992 HC Shengavit

11 KHANGELDYAN Harutyun D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 15 AUG 1991 HC Shengavit

17 MELIKSETYAN Hayk F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 06 APR 1990 HC SCA

18 MISKARYAN Albert D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 11 JUL 1990 HC Shengavit

22 NAZARYAN Suren F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 64 / 141 12 JUN 1992 HC Dinamo Yeravan

15 QESHISHYAN Ervand D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 11 MAR 1992 Urartu

7 QESHISHYAN Harutyun F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 26 MAR 1990 Urartu

13 SAHAKYAN Davit F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 07 MAR 1990 HC Shengavit

20 SIMONYAN Artur GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 08 JUL 1990 HC Dinamo Yeravan

25 SOGHOMONYAN Sargis GK L 1.67 / 5'6'' 65 / 143 25 JUN 1992 HC Shengavit

14 TAKVORYAN Davit F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 28 AUG 1990 HC Dinamo Yeravan

8 TOROSYAN Toni D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 07 SEP 1990 HC Shengavit

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : KHACHATRYAN Karen ARM 30 DEC 1968

Team Leader : JAGHATSPANYAN Hayk ARM 02 OCT 1970

Head Coach : DECESARE Douglas USA 26 DEC 1963

Assistant Coach : KAJBEROUNI Raffi ARM 15 JAN 1982

Assistant Coach : VARDANYAN Gagik ARM 06 JUL 1949

Team Doctor : SARGSYAN Vahram ARM 14 JUL 1971

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540ARM_32E 1.0 Report Created 28.02.2008 20:42 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 22.02.2008

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

17 ASENOV Rosen F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 03 SEP 1990 Slavia Sofia

20 ASENOV Teodor GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 24 JAN 1991 Slavia Sofia

4 CHEBISHEV Victor D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia

15 CHERNEV Avel D L 1.65 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 12 MAR 1991 Slavia Sofia

24 CHERNEV Yosif F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 08 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia

8 DIMOV Darin F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 08 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia

25 GEORGIEV Stefan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 18 JUN 1992 CSKA Sofia

14 KONAKCHIEV Valentino F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 03 FEB 1992 CSKA Sofia

22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia

1 MAYAROV Veselin GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 23 JUL 1990 Slavia Sofia

12 MIHAYLOV Ivan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 30 JUN 1990 Slavia Sofia

11 MIHOV Petar D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia

5 MILOSHEV Dimitar F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 68 / 150 08 AUG 1991 Slavia Sofia

21 PAPAZOV Hari F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 22 FEB 1993 CSKA Sofia

10 SAINT JAMES Thomas F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1990 Slavia Sofia

9 SHOPOV Nikolay D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 06 JUL 1990 Slavia Sofia

19 SLAVCHEV Yavor D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia

7 SPIROV Viktor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 09 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia

3 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia

23 TANEV Alexandar D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1992 CSKA Sofia

13 TODOROV Alexandar D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia

18 YANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 30 JUN 1991 Slavia Sofia

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : POPOVA Iliana BUL 16 OCT 1957

Team Doctor : DIMITROV Viktor BUL 24 AUG 1957

Head Coach : DIMITROV Atanas BUL 29 SEP 1949

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540BUL_32E 1.0 Report Created 22.02.2008 14:06 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 25.02.2008

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

6 ARNASON Carl D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 01 JAN 1991 Skautafelag Bjorninn

4 ARNASON Sigurdur D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar

1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

21 BJORNSSON Olafur F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 14 AUG 1992 Skautafelag Bjorninn

13 BLONDAL Orri D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar

19 FRIDRIKSSON Hjalti D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 77 / 170 04 OCT 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

22 GUDLAUGSSON Andri F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 05 MAR 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

12 GUDNASON Einar D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 69 / 152 07 JAN 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn

23 GUNNARSSON Oli D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 23 SEP 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn

24 HAUKSSON Andri F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 67 / 148 04 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn

9 INGASON Arnar F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 03 FEB 1992 Skautafelag Bjorninn

18 JONSSON Arni F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 70 / 154 06 JAN 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar

7 KRISTJANSSON Ragnar F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 15 FEB 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

15 MAACK Petur F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 23 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

11 MIKAELSSON Andri F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 05 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar

14 OMARSSON Tomas F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 13 MAY 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

16 PALSSON Robert Freyr D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 71 / 157 19 JUL 1991 Skautafelag Bjorninn

25 SIGMARSSON Orri F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 02 NOV 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar

20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 15 AUG 1992 Skautafelag Bjorninn

17 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 01 JAN 1991 Frisk Asker

8 SIGURDSSON Gunnar D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 20 JAN 1992 Skautafelag Akureyrar

5 SIGURDSSON Matthias F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 24 JUL 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn

2 SVERRISSON Andri F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 66 / 145 22 OCT 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar

10 THORMODSSON Egill F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 26 AUG 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : JONSSON Arni ISL 29 MAR 1971

Head Coach : ZAK Sergei ISL 02 MAR 1977

Team Doctor : ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933

Equipment Manager : THORMODSSON Thormodur ISL 19 NOV 1963

Assistant Coach : GISLASON Jon ISL 31 JUL 1983

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540ISL_32E 1.0 Report Created 25.02.2008 10:05 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 26.02.2008

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

99 BELIC Ivan GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 71 / 157 15 OCT 1990 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad

15 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 21 JUN 1990 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

5 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 21 APR 1991 HC Tas Belgrade

10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 60 / 132 01 AUG 1993 HC Tas Belgrade

12 GACIC Nemanja F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 31 OCT 1990 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

22 GACIC Stefan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 63 / 139 10 JAN 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

7 GLAVONJIC Nikola F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 10 OCT 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

18 GUZINA Miodrag D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 25 APR 1990 HC Novi Sad

4 ILIC Bojan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 08 MAR 1991 HC Tas Belgrade

16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 MAR 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

19 JANKOVIC Milos D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 86 / 190 22 APR 1990 HC Novi Sad

17 KORAC Mihajlo D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 28 DEC 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

98 KOZARSKI Stefan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 28 NOV 1990 HC Novi Sad

20 KUVELJIC Aleksandar GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 04 DEC 1991 HC Tas Belgrade

13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 06 FEB 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

97 MESELDZIC Vladimir F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 27 AUG 1990 HC Novi Sad

96 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

23 MIRKOVIC Igor D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 73 / 161 27 MAR 1990 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad

1 PAUNOVIC Sinisa GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 02 SEP 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

11 PETROVIC Aleksandar F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 12 NOV 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

2 PROTIC Marko F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 13 MAY 1991 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

3 RAKOVIC Filip F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 62 / 137 10 OCT 1991 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 26 MAR 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

8 RONCEVIC Filip F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 08 JUL 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

6 SIBINOVIC Luka F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 25 NOV 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

9 TRIMCEVIC Filip F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 06 JAN 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

14 VARGA Oliver D L 1.96 / 6'5'' 90 / 198 13 JUL 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

95 VERES Bruno F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 28 OCT 1991 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

21 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 69 / 152 20 APR 1991 HC Novi Sad

24 ZLATANOVIC Vojislav F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 18 SEP 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BREWER Michael CAN 13 APR 1969

Assistant Coach : PEROWNE Frederick CAN 26 JAN 1978

Team Leader : PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951

Team Doctor : ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975

Assistant Coach : BERA Nikola SRB 01 FEB 1973

Equipment Manager : PEROWNE Ron CAN 05 FEB 1950

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540SRB_32E 1.0 Report Created 26.02.2008 16:54 Page 1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 01.03.2008

TUR - Turkey

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

6 AY Kaan F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 62 / 137 11 JAN 1990 Baskent Yildizlari

1 AYDOGAN Berk GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 26 OCT 1990 Truva Paten SK

22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 08 APR 1990 Ankara BB

18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 02 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB

23 CELIKAY Can D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 07 MAY 1990 Baskent Yildizlari

16 DALGIC Mert D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 60 / 132 13 MAY 1992 Kocaeli BB

13 DEMIRKOL Baris D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 18 JAN 1991 Truva Paten SK

8 DEMIRTAS Anil D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 22 NOV 1990 Anka Spor Kulubu

10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 55 / 121 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli BB

24 HALIL Yusuf D R 1.62 / 5'4'' 52 / 115 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli BB

25 KASAR Murat GK R 1.89 / 6'2'' 71 / 157 29 APR 1990 Anka Spor Kulubu

15 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 58 / 128 01 JAN 1991 Kocaeli Sirintepe SK

7 OZEK Baris F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 04 MAR 1990 Ankara BB

20 SAKIZLI Selami GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 29 JUL 1991 Kocaeli BB

3 SELCUK Doga F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 10 AUG 1990 Baskent Yildizlari

12 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 60 / 132 01 APR 1990 Ankara BB

9 TOPTANER Volkan F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 25 JAN 1990 Frankfurt Young Lions

21 UZUNALI Duygucan D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 65 / 143 22 OCT 1992 Kocaeli BB

4 YALCIN Nejdet D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 06 MAR 1991 Ankara BB

14 YILDIRIM Sinan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 14 JAN 1992 Ankara BB

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach : YAVUZARSLAN Oktay TUR 04 SEP 1980

Assistant Coach : AKYILDIZ Cengiz TUR 02 JAN 1981

Head Coach : MACEACHERN James CAN 20 OCT 1972

Assistant Coach : GOCMEN Tarik TUR 03 SEP 1975

General Manager : DOKMECI A Kadir TUR 05 JUL 1948

Team Leader : TURE Murat TUR 11 MAY 1947

Team Doctor : TOSUN Bilgehan TUR 11 NOV 1911

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540TUR_32E 1.0 Report Created 01.03.2008 23:50 Page 1



TEAM ROSTER
As of 03.03.2008

ARM - Armenia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

12 ALEKSANYAN Andranik D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 09 MAR 1990 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

14 ATABEKYAN Gevorg D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 07 NOV 1991 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

10 ATOYAN Hovsep D R 1.73 / 5'8'' 69 / 152 01 NOV 1991 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

16 AVETISYAN Davit F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 21 SEP 1990 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

19 GEVORGYAN Albert F 1.71 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 29 JAN 1993 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

4 GHAMBARYAN Hrachya D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 31 AUG 1990 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

1 HABETYAN Vachagan GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 03 SEP 1991 HC SCA 03 MRZ 2008

21 KHACHATRYAN Levon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 05 JUN 1991 HC Dinamo Yeravan 03 MRZ 2008

24 KHACHATRYAN Ruben D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 68 / 150 30 NOV 1992 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

8 KHACHATRYAN Samvel D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 11 SEP 1994 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

11 KHANGELDYAN Harutyun D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 15 AUG 1991 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

17 MELIKSETYAN Hayk F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 06 APR 1990 HC SCA 03 MRZ 2008

18 MISKARYAN Albert D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 11 JUL 1990 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

22 NAZARYAN Suren F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 64 / 141 12 JUN 1992 HC Dinamo Yeravan 03 MRZ 2008

6 POGHOSYAN Gor F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 72 / 159 10 AUG 1990 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

13 SAHAKYAN Davit F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 07 MAR 1990 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

20 SIMONYAN Artur GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 08 JUL 1990 HC Dinamo Yeravan 03 MRZ 2008

5 SOGHOMONYAN Sargis D L 1.67 / 5'6'' 65 / 143 25 JUN 1992 HC Shengavit 03 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : DUZTSHAKATYAN Tigran ARM 02 JUN 1967

General Manager : KHACHATRYAN Karen ARM 30 DEC 1968

Team Leader : JAGHATSPANYAN Hayk ARM 02 OCT 1970

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540ARM_33 2.0 Report Created 03.03.2008 11:04 Page 1



TEAM ROSTER
As of 07.03.2008

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

17 ASENOV Rosen F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 03 SEP 1990 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

20 ASENOV Teodor GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 24 JAN 1991 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

4 CHEBISHEV Victor D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

24 CHERNEV Yosif F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 08 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

8 DIMOV Darin F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 08 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

25 GEORGIEV Stefan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 18 JUN 1992 CSKA Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

14 KONAKCHIEV Valentino F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 03 FEB 1992 CSKA Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

1 MAYMAROV Veselin GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 23 JUL 1990 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

12 MIHAYLOV Ivan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 30 JUN 1990 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

11 MIHOV Petar D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

21 PAPAZOV Harry F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 22 FEB 1993 CSKA Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

10 SAINT JAMES Tomas F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1990 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

19 SLAVCHEV Yavor D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

7 SPIROV Viktor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 09 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

3 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia 07 MRZ 2008

23 TANEV Alexandar D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1992 CSKA Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

13 TODOROV Alexandar D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

18 YANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 30 JUN 1991 Slavia Sofia 03 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
: PANEV Alexander BUL 19 NOV 1970

Head Coach : DIMITROV Atanas BUL 29 SEP 1949

Team Leader : POPOVA Iliana BUL 16 OCT 1957

Team Doctor : DIMITROV Viktor BUL 24 AUG 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 03.03.2008

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

6 ARNASON Carl D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 01 JAN 1991 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

4 ARNASON Sigurdur D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 03 MRZ 2008

1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 03 MRZ 2008

21 BJORNSSON Olafur F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 14 AUG 1992 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

13 BLONDAL Orri D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 03 MRZ 2008

22 GUDLAUGSSON Andri F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 05 MAR 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 03 MRZ 2008

23 GUNNARSSON Oli D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 23 SEP 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

24 HAUKSSON Andri F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 67 / 148 04 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

9 INGASON Arnar F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 03 FEB 1992 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

18 JONSSON Arni F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 70 / 154 06 JAN 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar 03 MRZ 2008

7 KRISTJANSSON Ragnar F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 15 FEB 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 03 MRZ 2008

15 MAACK Petur F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 23 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 03 MRZ 2008

11 MIKAELSSON Andri F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 05 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 03 MRZ 2008

14 OMARSSON Tomas F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 13 MAY 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 03 MRZ 2008

16 PALSSON Robert Freyr D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 71 / 157 19 JUL 1991 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 15 AUG 1992 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

17 SIGRBJORNSSON Snorri D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 01 JAN 1991 Frisk Asker 03 MRZ 2008

8 SIGURDSSON Gunnar D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 20 JAN 1992 Skautafelag Akureyrar 03 MRZ 2008

5 SIGURDSSON Matthias F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 24 JUL 1990 Skautafelag Bjorninn 03 MRZ 2008

10 THORMODSSON Egill F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 26 AUG 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 03 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : ZAK Sergei ISL 02 MAR 1977

Assistant Coach : GISLASON Jon ISL 31 JUL 1983

Team Leader : JONSSON Arni ISL 29 MAR 1971

Equipment Manager : THORMODSSON Thormodur ISL 19 NOV 1963

Team Doctor : ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 03.03.2008

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

15 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 21 JUN 1990 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

5 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 21 APR 1991 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 60 / 132 01 AUG 1993 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

12 GACIC Nemanja F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 31 OCT 1990 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

18 GUZINA Miodrag D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 25 APR 1990 HC Novi Sad 03 MRZ 2008

16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 MAR 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

19 JANKOVIC Milos D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 86 / 190 22 APR 1990 HC Novi Sad 03 MRZ 2008

13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 06 FEB 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

7 MESELDZIC Vladimir F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 27 AUG 1990 HC Novi Sad 03 MRZ 2008

11 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

23 MIRKOVIC Igor D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 27 MAR 1990 HC Vojvodina Novi Sad 03 MRZ 2008

1 PAUNOVIC Sinisa GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 02 SEP 1992 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

2 PROTIC Marko F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 13 MAY 1991 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

3 RAKOVIC Filip F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 62 / 137 10 OCT 1991 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 26 MAR 1992 HC Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

6 SIBINOVIC Luka F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 25 NOV 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

14 VARGA Oliver D L 1.96 / 6'5'' 90 / 198 13 JUL 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

21 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 69 / 152 20 APR 1991 HC Novi Sad 03 MRZ 2008

24 ZLATANOVIC Vojislav F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 18 SEP 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 03 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BREWER Michael CAN 13 APR 1969

Assistant Coach : PEROWNE Frederick CAN 26 JAN 1978

Team Leader : PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951

Equipment Manager : PEROWNE Ron CAN 05 FEB 1950

Team Doctor : ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 03.03.2008

TUR - Turkey

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

6 AY Kaan F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 62 / 137 11 JAN 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 03 MRZ 2008

1 AYDOGAN Berk GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 26 OCT 1990 Truva Paten SK 03 MRZ 2008

22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 08 APR 1990 Ankara BB 03 MRZ 2008

18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 02 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB 03 MRZ 2008

23 CELIKAY Can D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 07 MAY 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 03 MRZ 2008

16 DALGIC Mert D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 60 / 132 13 MAY 1992 Kocaeli BB 03 MRZ 2008

13 DEMIRKOL Baris D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 18 JAN 1991 Truva Paten SK 03 MRZ 2008

8 DEMIRTAS Anil D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 22 NOV 1990 Anka Spor Kulubu 03 MRZ 2008

10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 55 / 121 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli BB 03 MRZ 2008

24 HALIL Yusuf D R 1.62 / 5'4'' 52 / 115 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli BB 03 MRZ 2008

15 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 58 / 128 01 JAN 1991 Kocaeli Sirintepe SK 03 MRZ 2008

20 ONART Selami GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 29 JUL 1991 Kocaeli BB 03 MRZ 2008

7 OZEK Baris F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 04 MAR 1990 Ankara BB 03 MRZ 2008

3 SELCUK Doga F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 10 AUG 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 03 MRZ 2008

12 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 60 / 132 01 APR 1990 Ankara BB 03 MRZ 2008

9 TOPTANER Volkan F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 25 JAN 1990 Frankfurt Young Lions 03 MRZ 2008

21 UZUNALI Duygucan D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 65 / 143 22 OCT 1992 Kocaeli BB 03 MRZ 2008

4 YALCIN Nejdet D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 06 MAR 1991 Ankara BB 03 MRZ 2008

14 YILDIRIM Sinan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 14 JAN 1992 Ankara BB 03 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : MACEACHERN James CAN 20 OCT 1972

Assistant Coach : GOCMEN Tarik TUR 03 SEP 1975

Assistant Coach : AKYILDIZ Cengiz TUR 02 JAN 1981

General Manager : DOKMECI A Kadir TUR 05 JUL 1948

Team Leader : TURE Murat TUR 11 MAY 1947

Team Doctor : TOSUN Bilgehan TUR 11 NOV 1911

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 09.03.2008

Including Game 9

ARM - Armenia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 HABETYAN Vachagan GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GHAMBARYAN Hrachya D 4 0 0 0 6 -55 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 SOGHOMONYAN Sargis D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 POGHOSYAN Gor F 4 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 KHACHATRYAN Samvel D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 ATOYAN Hovsep D 4 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 KHANGELDYAN Harutyun D 4 0 0 0 18 -50 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 ALEKSANYAN Andranik D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
13 SAHAKYAN Davit F 4 0 0 0 14 -36 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 ATABEKYAN Gevorg D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 AVETISYAN Davit F 4 0 0 0 0 -39 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 MELIKSETYAN Hayk F 4 0 0 0 2 -47 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 MISKARYAN Albert D 4 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
19 GEVORGYAN Albert F 4 0 1 1 4 -71 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
20 SIMONYAN Artur GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 KHACHATRYAN Levon F 4 1 0 1 0 -59 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
22 NAZARYAN Suren F 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
24 KHACHATRYAN Ruben D 4 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

HABETYAN Vachagan

SIMONYAN Artur

4

4

4

4

4

3

175:47

64:13

73.24

26.76

65

22

100

40

165

62

60.61

64.52

22.19

20.56

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

3

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 09.03.2008

Including Game 10

BUL - Bulgaria

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 MAYMAROV Veselin GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 STEFANOV Bogdan D 2 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 CHEBISHEV Victor D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 SPIROV Viktor F 4 5 3 8 4 -3 0 0 0 1 25 20.00
8 DIMOV Darin F 4 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 1 0 0 0.00

10 SAINT JAMES Tomas F 4 5 4 9 2 -3 0 0 3 0 10 50.00
11 MIHOV Petar D 4 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 MIHAYLOV Ivan F 4 4 1 5 0 -1 0 0 0 0 7 57.14
13 TODOROV Alexandar D 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
14 KONAKCHIEV Valentino F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 ASENOV Rosen F 4 3 5 8 10 -4 0 0 1 0 9 33.33
18 YANEV Aleksandar F 4 6 3 9 10 -2 0 0 1 0 15 40.00
19 SLAVCHEV Yavor D 4 2 0 2 12 +2 0 0 0 0 16 12.50
20 ASENOV Teodor GK 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 PAPAZOV Harry F 4 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D 4 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 TANEV Alexandar D 4 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 CHERNEV Yosif F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 GEORGIEV Stefan F 4 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

MAYMAROV Veselin

ASENOV Teodor

4

4

4

4

4

4

114:04

125:56

47.53

52.47

15

20

46

94

61

114

75.41

82.46

7.89

9.53

0

0

1

1

0

0

3

3

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 09.03.2008

Including Game 9

ISL - Iceland

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 ARNASON Sigurdur D 4 3 1 4 2 +20 0 0 2 0 17 17.65
5 SIGURDSSON Matthias F 4 2 4 6 2 +11 0 0 0 0 8 25.00
6 ARNASON Carl D 4 1 0 1 8 +5 0 0 0 0 3 33.33
7 KRISTJANSSON Ragnar F 4 2 2 4 8 +7 0 0 0 0 15 13.33

8 SIGURDSSON Gunnar D 4 3 1 4 0 +6 0 0 1 0 3 100.00
9 INGASON Arnar F 4 3 0 3 0 +8 0 0 0 0 9 33.33

10 THORMODSSON Egill F 416 2 18 0 +19 0 0 2 3 36 44.44
11 MIKAELSSON Andri F 4 2 7 9 8 +11 0 0 0 0 15 13.33
13 BLONDAL Orri D 4 1 6 7 2 +16 0 0 1 0 14 7.14

14 OMARSSON Tomas F 4 1 4 5 6 +6 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
15 MAACK Petur F 4 3 6 9 8 +15 0 0 1 0 10 30.00
16 PALSSON Robert Freyr D 4 2 0 2 6 +10 0 0 0 0 8 25.00
17 SIGRBJORNSSON Snorri D 4 1 1 2 2 +7 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
18 JONSSON Arni F 4 1 1 2 0 +4 0 0 0 0 7 14.29

20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BJORNSSON Olafur F 4 2 1 3 2 +7 0 0 1 0 9 22.22
22 GUDLAUGSSON Andri F 4 2 0 2 2 +5 0 0 0 0 4 50.00
23 GUNNARSSON Oli D 4 0 2 2 4 +4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
24 HAUKSSON Andri F 4 3 4 7 0 +4 0 0 1 0 10 30.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

BJORNSSON Aevar

SIGURBERGSSON Snorri

4

4

4

4

3

2

154:59

85:01

64.58

35.42

6

1

47

6

53

7

88.68

85.71

2.32

0.71

0

1

2

2

0

0

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV III Group B, MEN

IHM1540ISL_83 4.0 Report Created 09.03.2008 16:34 Page 1



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 07.03.2008

Including Game 7

SRB - Serbia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 PAUNOVIC Sinisa GK 4 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 PROTIC Marko F 4 2 4 6 4 +13 0 0 0 0 8 25.00
3 RAKOVIC Filip F 4 5 2 7 2 +12 0 0 0 0 13 38.46
5 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D 4 4 2 6 4 +9 0 0 0 1 13 30.77
6 SIBINOVIC Luka F 4 2 4 6 2 +10 0 0 0 0 9 22.22

7 MESELDZIC Vladimir F 4 4 6 10 2 +13 0 0 2 0 9 44.44
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F 4 4 4 8 8 +10 0 0 1 0 11 36.36
11 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F 4 2 0 2 2 +7 0 0 0 0 4 50.00
12 GACIC Nemanja F 4 2 3 5 6 +11 0 0 0 0 9 22.22
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D 4 2 1 3 4 +15 0 0 0 0 7 28.57

14 VARGA Oliver D 4 1 4 5 0 +12 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
15 BRKUSANIN Marko F 3 2 5 7 25 +9 0 0 1 0 15 13.33
16 ILIC Stefan D 4 4 1 5 8 +16 0 0 1 1 16 25.00
18 GUZINA Miodrag D 4 2 1 3 4 +13 0 0 0 0 7 28.57
19 JANKOVIC Milos D 4 2 3 5 2 +9 0 0 0 0 5 40.00

21 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F 4 4 4 8 2 +12 0 0 1 0 15 26.67
23 MIRKOVIC Igor D 4 2 1 3 14 +14 0 0 1 0 16 12.50
24 ZLATANOVIC Vojislav F 4 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 1 4 25.00
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

25

PAUNOVIC Sinisa

RANKOVIC Arsenije

4

4

4

4

1

3

60:00

180:00

25.00

75.00

0

0

3

44

3

44

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

1

3

1

3

0

0

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 09.03.2008

Including Game 10

TUR - Turkey

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 AYDOGAN Berk GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 SELCUK Doga D 4 1 0 1 8 +4 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
4 YALCIN Nejdet D 4 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 AY Kaan F 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 80.00
7 OZEK Baris F 4 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 6.25

8 DEMIRTAS Anil D 4 0 2 2 2 +3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 TOPTANER Volkan F 4 5 4 9 6 +3 0 0 1 1 19 26.32

10 GUMUS Serkan F 4 3 3 6 24 -3 0 0 1 0 28 10.71
12 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F 4 5 2 7 8 +1 0 0 2 1 15 33.33
13 DEMIRKOL Baris D 4 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 YILDIRIM Sinan F 4 3 2 5 18 +4 0 0 0 0 13 23.08
15 KOSEMEN Batin F 4 5 7 12 14 +3 0 0 3 0 19 26.32
16 DALGIC Mert D 4 2 3 5 0 +6 0 0 1 0 2 100.00
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F 4 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
20 ONART Selami GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 UZUNALI Duygucan D 4 0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 BAGCILAR Baris F 4 2 2 4 6 -3 0 0 0 0 11 18.18
23 CELIKAY Can D 4 0 1 1 2 +6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 HALIL Yusuf D 4 2 2 4 16 -2 0 0 0 0 6 33.33

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

AYDOGAN Berk

ONART Selami

4

4

4

4

1

4

40:00

200:00

16.67

83.33

0

26

2

89

2

115

100.00

77.39

0.00

7.80

0

0

1

2

0

0

0

2

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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